10
EX30 Series
Die-cast Edge-lit Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Features

Date:
Prepared by:
Ordering Information
Series Faces Housing Colour Function Legend Colour Background Colour Chevrons Trim Option
EX3 1= single face
2= double face
B= black
BA= brushed
aluminum
BR = bronze
CH = chrome
PB = polished brass
W= factory white
A= AC only, 120 to 347 Vac
U= 120 to 347 Vac, 6 to 24 Vdc
I= Self-powered, 120 to 347 Vac
D*= Self-pwrd diagnostic, 120/347 Vac
D2*= Self-pwrd diagnostic, 120/277 Vac
Self-powered (90 Min time base)
*Not available with Blue legend
R= Red
G= Green
C= Clear single face
M= Mirror
W= White
N= no chevrons
AL= chevron left
AR= chevron right
DA= double chevrons
A= one chevron,
double face
A= Angular, universal mount
C= Circular, universal mount
F= Flat trim, recessed
ceiling only
EXAMPLE: EX31WURWA
Dimensions
Die-Cast Edge-Lit
Die-Cast Recessed Edge-Lit
12
1 ⁄ ⁄8
”[
31
.1
cm
]
45
⁄⁄8”
[1
1.
6c
m
]
31
⁄⁄4” [8.3cm]
21
⁄⁄2”
[6
.4
cm
]
27⁄8” [7.4cm]
11⁄8” [2.9cm]
10
5 ⁄8
”[
27